has/have been approved in your favour on the quoted rates in the offered documents submitted by
you in response to the above referred to NIT:

1. Approved item and Rates

S.
No.

Name of item Basic Rate
without Tax
with
Conversion (1.)

Taxes
(21

Total Amount
(in Rs) with
taxes (1+2)

INR 11100000.00

40000.o0

1998000.00

115200.OO

13853200.00

(Rupees one crore
thirty eight lakhs
fifty three
thousand two
hundred only)

1 High Fidelity Ful1 Body
Comrnunication Simulator
Artificial Intelligence

Manufacturer : M/S Nasco Healthcare
Inc., USA

Accessories (Included in main equipmentf :

1. Auscultatjon device & charging cable.
2. Blood Pressure cuff & sensor.
3.